
Management Office (opened Monday to Friday 9 AM to 5 PM)

305-932-7001

Contact
The Pinnacle Condominium Association

Select Page aa



Front Desk Hospitality

Hospitality@Pinnacle-Condo.com

305-434-8692

Maintenance

Felix Marrero

Engineer@Pinnacle-Condo.com

305-407-9008

Receiving

Receiving@Pinnacle-Condo.com

305-396-6147

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Department

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx
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General Manager

Luis A. D’Agostino

Manager@Pinnacle-Condo.com

305-910-0239

Director of Operations

Alex Larrea

Operations@Pinnacle-Condo.com

305-330-6443

Executive Assistant

Elianni Marin

Assistant@Pinnacle-Condo.com

305-677-3998

Weather for the day! Just click here

https://www.accuweather.com/en/us/sunny-isles-beach-fl/33160/hourly-

weather-forecast/2245325
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xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Property Manager

xccccccccccccccccc

XXXXXXXXXXXxxxxxXXXXXXXX

GM@Pinnacle-Condo.com

xxxxxxxxxxxx
PM@Pinnacle-Condo.com

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX  Property Manager

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

APM@Pinnacle-Condo.com

XXXXXXXXXXX
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The Pinnacle Condominium Association, Inc,

17555 Collins Avenue, Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160

Tel. : +1 (305) 932-7001

http://www.Pinnacle-Condo.com

© 2019 The Pinnacle Condominium Association | Disclaimer : The information provided on

this website may not be accurate and it may change without prior notice.
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https://www.instagram.com/p/BwmOzk3HkMB/



